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DUDEGHARTS

Wk 19 - 1998 May 9 - UK Top 75

UNDER THE BRIDGE / LADY MARMALADE
RAY OF LIGHT

FEEL IT

ALL THAT I NEED

IT'S LIKE THAT

TRULY MADLY DEEPLY
LAST THING ON MY MIND
DANCE THE NIGHT AWAY
PUSH IT

TEARDROP

ALL MY LOVE

HOW DO I LIVE

IF

ROAD RAGE

MY HEART WILL GO ON
TURN IT UP

SOUND OF DRUMS
JUNGLE BROTHER

ALL MY LIFE

KISS THE RAIN

KEEP ON DANCIN'

A ROSE IS STILL A ROSE
LA PRIMAVERA

FOUND A CURE

SOUNDS OF WICKEDNESS
NOT IF YOU WERE THE LAST JUNKIE ON EARTH
REDUNDANT

KUNG FU

NO WAY

NICE AND SLOW

BAD OLD MAN

THE IMPRESSION THAT I GET
UNITED CALYPSO '98
HERE'S WHERE THE STORY ENDS
LET ME ENTERTAIN YOU
STOP

SAY YOU DO

SPARK

SOLVED

EL PRESIDENT
EVERYTHING TO EVERYONE
DEJA VU

MY BEATBOX

FROZEN

UHLALALA

I GET LONELY

WHAT YOU WANT

ONLY ME

RIPPED IN TWO MINUTES
SUPERSTAR

NO NO NO

TELETUBBIES SAY EH-OH
A FILM FOR THE FUTURE
BEEP ME 911
CALIFORNIA SCREAMIN'

All Saints
Madonna
Tamperer
Boyzone

Run DMC vs Jason Nevins
Savage Garden
Steps

Mavericks
Garbage
Massive Attack
Queen Pen
LeAnn Rimes
Bluetones
Catatonia

Celine Dion
Busta Rhymes
Kula Shaker
Jungle Brothers
K-Ci And JoJo
Billie Myers
Perpetual Motion
Aretha Franklin
Sash

Ultra Nate

Tzant

Dandy Warhols
Green Day

187 Lockdown
Freak Power
Usher

Babybird

Mighty Mighty Bosstones
Reds United

Tin Tin Out
Robbie Williams
Spice Girls

Ultra

Tori Amos
Unbelievable Truth
Drugstore
Everclear

Lord Tariq And Peter Gunz
Dee-Jay Punk-Roc
Madonna

Alexia

Janet Jackson
Mase

Hyperlogic

Avs B

Novy vs Eniac
Destiny's Child
Teletubbies
Idlewild

Missy Elliott
Carrie



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

27
31
41

42
30
33
45
47
40
53
50

74
44
56
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THE BAD PHOTOGRAPHER
BUZZIN'

BRIMFUL OF ASHA
AFRICAN HORIZON
WHERE ARE YOU
ALISON'S ROOM

BEAT GOES ON

VISION INCISION

FUN

GIVE A LITTLE LOVE

BIG MISTAKE

I'M LEAVING

ALL I WANT IS YOU
WHEN THE LIGHTS GO OUT
CANDLELIGHT

HOW CAN I BE SURE
TRULY

NOBODY BETTER

DOCTOR JONES

MILES FROM HOME

Saint Etienne

Asian Dub Foundation

Cornershop
Mystica

Imaani

60ft Dolls

All Seeing I

Lo Fidelity Allstars
Da Mob

Daniel O'Donnell
Natalie Imbruglia
Lodger

911

Five

Six By Seven
Darren Day
Steven Houghton
Tina Moore

Aqua

Peshay



